27.8
[1.09]

.3é]

$27-28MM

CABLE

1 OPENING(S), TPE, BLACK, ACCEPTS 27-28MM DIAMETER CABLE, UL TYPE 12. PACKAGE
OF 4. FOR USE WITH MURRPLASTIK KDL/D SERIES CABLE ENTRY SYSTEM FRAME.

MURRPLASTIK KDT/X SERIES LARGE GROMMET

568385
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NOT TO
SCALE

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

METRIC UNITS USED
FOR PART DESIGN

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

mm
[inch]
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